Flinfkampf 2024 - Ergebnisse

Platz
Gesamt
1
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Name

Traumann
Wabner
Hanisch
Janig
Hanisch
Ellmann
Schubert
Demuth
Demuth
Peix

Rose
Demuth
Demuth
Schliedermann
Krautz
Schwerin
Schénwald
Ellmann
KraRig
Mast
Schiemzik
Nar

Bobie

Leps

Rose
Krackowitz
Buddenhagen
Schubert
Léhberg
Demuth
Dettmer
Evers
Dahm
Schliedermann
Ernst
Vogeler
Luhling
Peix
Krackowitz
Kebbedies
Schénwald
Traumann
Kebedies
Dressler
Ellmann
Laupichler
Janig

Rose
Schubert
KraRig
Demuth
Nar

Kuster
Mwangi
Laupichler
Ellmann
Bobie
Fleischer

Vorname

Dennis
Benjamin
Lukas
Alwin
Sebastian
Phillip
Helge
Thomas
Joscha
Morten
Nora
Michael
Linus
Frank
Thomas
Adrian
Magnus
Jordi
Justus
Fridjof
Boris
Janja
Angelika
Steffen
Bruno
Ralf
Ronny
Jan
Ruby
Romy
Michael
Lukas
Christoph
Jakob
Oliver
Simone
Lina
Franziska
Katja
Mika
Erik

Noa
Toni
Anika
Amanda
Emilia
Theo
Lilo
Anna
Sophie
Helene
Marlon
Dennis
Alexis
Mark
Avid
Joana
Bernd

Jahrgang

1978
1987
2003
2004
2000
1978
1977
1972
2011
1986
2012
1969
2003
1973
1977
1984
2009
2010
2011
2004
1974
1984
1980
1989
2010
1968
1975
2011
2010
2007
1970
2009
1968
2009
1986
1980
2013
1986
1978
2009
1969
2011
2013
1981
2012
2007
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
1974
2008
1971
2014
2013
1976

Klasse

=TT

Platz/Klasse
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Gruppe |

Gesamt

273
269
264
253
250
248
234
233
228
215
213
212
207
203
198
196
194
189
188
186
185
182
179
179
178
174
173
172
171
168
161
160
151
142
142
141
136
134
134
129
121
108
108
106
105
105
104
98
91
85
84
77
75
75
72
71
64
48
25

Sprint
Zeit  Punkte
7,12 52
7,68 44
7,01 55
6,47 59
6,65 57
7,07 53
7,52 47
7,68 43
7,2 50
7,41 48
8,4 26
837 28
7,05 54
7,9 51
7,87 39
7,6 45
6,57 58
7,24 49
7,81 41
6,7 56
853 21
801 35
841 25
8,13 33
8,6 19
857 20
7,89 37
839 27
7,96 36
7,82 40
8,14 32
7,59 46
821 30
7,76 42
831 29
876 14
812 34
862 18
874 15
7,87 39
924 4
9,03 10
9,08 9
9,11 8
862 18
891 13
9,02 11
94 3
847 23
843 24
82 31
912 7
9,18 6
k.E. 0
862 16
921 5
849 22
899 12
11,64 2

Bouldern
Griffe Punkte
56,5 51
62,5 55
51,5 44
53,5 46

54 48
50 41
51 43
51 43
40 29
78 59
76 57
39,5 27
48 39
48 39
48 39
30 10
43 34
43 34
57 52
53 45
40,5 31
39,5 27
40 29
35,5 15
66 56
54 48
55 49
56 50
49,5 40
39,5 27
255 7
31,5 13
19 4
39,5 27
31 11
295 9
57,5 53
78 59
435 35
385 22
225 6
40,5 31
41 32
325 14
37 19
31,5 13
39,5 27
59 54
475 36
385 22
38 20
365 18
36 17
k.E. 0
155 2
36 17
285 8
225 6
18 3

Basketball
Koérbe Punkte

4

OO ONOWRNOOORWARARRRNONRNORWNRWWRORRORNNNNNNRERNWWOROAWHRARRWWRELWNRR-NW

56
57
59
56
41
52
27
52
52
27
56
52
58
27
12
52
52
41
27
41
41
41
41
41
41
27
12
27
27
12
27
52
52
27
41
52
27
12
41
27
41
12
41
27
27
56
52
27
12
12
12
41
27
52
12
41
12
12
12

Schwimmen
Zeit  Punkte
01:19 57
01:05 59
01:40 49
01:40 49
01:31 52
01:46 43
01:16 58
01:45 45
01:44 47
02:11 24
01:54 39
01:35 51
02:10 15
01:56 36
01:21 56
01:54 39
02:33 9
02:01 30
01:59 33
02:09 26
01:48 42
01:48 42
01:58 34
01:25 55
02:08 27
01:56 36
01:44 47
01:39 50
01:59 33
01:45 45
01:27 54
02:37 8
01:55 37
02:19 18
01:59 33
02:06 29
02:17 19
02:21 17
02:14 21
02:30 13
01:27 54
01:50 40
02:28 15
02:07 28
02:13 22
03:43 1
03:09 2
03:06 3
02:31 11
02:29 14
02:32 10
02:47 5
02:26 16
02:12 23
02:16 20
02:58 4
02:39 7
02:30 13
02:43 6

sup
Zeit  Punkte
00:50 57
00:51 54
00:50 57
00:55 43
00:52 52
00:49 59
00:49 59
00:53 50
00:53 50
00:50 57
00:58 35
00:51 54
00:56 41
00:53 50
00:52 52
00:53 50
00:56 41
00:58 35
00:58 35
01:03 18
00:53 50
00:57 37
00:53 50
00:58 35
00:58 35
00:55 43
01:00 28
01:03 18
00:58 35
00:54 44
00:56 41
00:56 41
01:00 28
01:00 28
01:00 28
00:57 37
01:30 3
01:00 28
01:01 22
01:00 28
01:05 16
01:06 15
01:21 11
00:59 29
01:02 19
01:01 22
01:08 12
01:10 11
01:12 9
01:07 13
01:10 11
01:22 6
01:12 9
k.E. 0
01:01 22
01:28 4
01:06 15
01:24 5
01:33 2




